2011 Tiszaujvaros ETU Triathlon Junior European Cup

™ Tiszaujvaros
Striathlch

(N ETU Junior European Cup

Serdil6é Gala Fiu

Rank Bib
1 202

2 201

3 205

4 203

5 214

6 206

7 210

8 204

9 212

10 211

1" 258

12 213

13 207

14 209

15 208

16 216
DNS 203
DNS 204

Name

Bence Lehmann
Mark Dévay
Kristof Hajdu
Maté Fegyveres
Gerg6 Racz
Levente Khaut
Maté Miskolci
Benedek Székely
Gergd Simon
Tamas Gellén
Orban Balazs
Noel David Durké
Zoltan Gyori
Botond Szatmari
Dominik Szaszké
Aron Palkovics
Maté Fegyveres
Benedek Székely

Nat

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

Swim
06:49( 1)
06:50( 2)
06:54( 3)
07:15( 7)
07:10( 4)
07:17( 8)
07:29( 10)
07:34( 14)
07:38( 16)
07:21( 9)
07:31( 12)
07:31( 11)
07:11( 5)
07:14( 6)
07:35( 15)
07:34( 13)
n.a.

n.a.

T
00:27
00:27
00:32
00:29
00:26
00:28
00:29
00:32
00:33
00:36
00:44
00:40
00:40
00:32
00:33
00:38
n.a.
n.a.

Bike
19:40( 6)
19:44( 7)
19:32( 5)
19:17( 3)
19:22( 4)
19:15( 2)
18:58( 1)
19:54( 9)
19:49( 8)
20:05( 10)
20:59( 11)
21:03( 12)
21:21( 13)
21:31( 14)
22:19( 16)
22:17( 15)
n.a.

n.a.

00:22
00:23
00:27
00:28
00:28
00:26
00:30
00:35
00:23
00:30
00:22
00:25
00:21
00:28
00:32
00:25
n.a.

n.a.

Run

11:11( 1)
11:36( 2)
12:02( 3)
12:06( 5)
12:17( 6)
12:39( 8)
12:43( 9)
12:05( 4)
13:25( 12)
13:21( 11)
12:25( 7)
12:47( 10)
13:30( 13)
15:17( 15)
14:21( 14)
16:21( 16)
n.a.

n.a.

Total

0:38:28
0:38:58
0:39:26
0:39:33
0:39:42
0:40:03
0:40:07
0:40:38
0:41:46
0:41:52
0:41:59
0:42:25
0:43:02
0:45:00
0:45:16
0:47:14
DNS

DNS
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